SECONDARY & SENIOR SECONDARY ASSEMBLY DUTY 2023-24

DAYS FROM

01-04-2023
10-04-2023
17-D4- 2023
24-04-2023
21-06-2023
03-07-2023
10-07-2023
17-07-2023
24-07-2023
31-07-2023
07-08-2023
14-08-2023
21-08-2023

28-08-2023

04-09-2023
11-09-2023
18-09-2023
25-09-2023
02-10-2023
09-10-2023
16-10-2023
30-10-2023
06-11-2023
13-11-2023

20-11-2023
27-11-2023
04-12-2023
11-12-2023

18-12-2023
04-01-2024
15-01-2024
22-01-2024
29-01-2024
05-04-2024
12-02-2024
19-02-2024

TO

07-04-2023
15-04-2023
22-04-2023
01 -05-2023
01-07-2023
08-07-2023
15-07-2023
22-07-2023
29-07-2023
05-08-2023
12-08-2023
19-08-2023
26-08-2023

02-09-2023

09-09-2023
16-09-2023
23-09-2023
30-09-2023
07-10-2023
14-10-2023
19-10-2023
04-11-2023
11-11-2023
18-11-2023

25-11-2023
02-12-2023
09-12-2023
16-12-2023

23-12-2023
12-01-2024
20-01-2024
27-01-2024
03-02-2024
10-04-2024
17-02-2024
24-02-2024

CLASS

XA
XI11B
Xic
XA
xB
XC
XA
X B
X C
VI A
VI B
VIHIC
VIl A

Vil B

VIIC
VIA
Vi B
ViC
XA
Xig
XiC
XA
X8
IXC

VIIA
Vil B
Vil C
VILA

Vil B
Vil C
VIA
ViB
VIC
XA
Xig
Xic

WEDNESDAY
AS5EMBLY HOUSE
ON DUTY
SHIVAII
TAGORE
ASHOKA
RAMAN
SHIVAII
TAGORE
ASHOKA
RAMAN
SHIVAII
TAGORE
ASHOKA
RAMAN
SHIVAII

TAGORE

ASHOKA
RAMAN
SHIVAII
TAGORE

ASHOKA
RAMAN
SHIVAII
TAGORE

ASHOKA
RAMAN

SHIVAII
TAGORE
ASHOKA
RAMAN

SHIVAII
TAGORE
ASHOKA
RAMAN

SHIVAII
TAGORE
ASHOKA
RAMAN

VALUE FOR THE
WEEK

APPRECIATION

CHARITY

DETERMINATION

PATRIOTISM

TEAM WORK

PUNCTUALITY

UNITY

KINDMNESS

PATIENCE

EMPATHY

COMPASSION

INTEGRITY

10Y OF GIVING
JOY OF GIVING

APPRECIATION OF

ARMED FORCES

RESPECT

GRATITUDE

REGULARITY

FRIENDSHIP




